Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

6 843638 WEIKFIELD 
CUSTARD 
POWDER KESAR 
PISTA 75.00 G

106-843638STAGING CMF000710966 52.00 300 300 33.55 10065.00 9.00 905.85 9.00 905.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11876.70

Total: 1868 1848 96277.90 6847.89 6847.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 109973.68

Amount 
(INR) :

One Hundred and Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Three and Sixty Eight paisa Only